
www.atsnzexpo.co.nz 1

Improving Your Everyday

Sir Woolf Fisher Arena, 
Vodafone Events Centre,  
Manukau, Auckland

Tuesday 6th - 
Wednesday 7th  
July 2021

The disability services  
event of the year  
– Free Registration
Supporting inclusion and 
independence with New 
Zealand’s foremost  
exhibition of aids,  
equipment & allied  
services.

Media PartnersCLICK HERE TO 
REGISTER NOW
www.atsnzexpo.co.nz or phone 0800 451 590

Opening Hours | Wednesday 8.30am – 4.00pm and Thursday 8.30am – 3.00pm

Improving 
your 

Everyday

NOW
 IN ITS  

SECO
ND YEAR!

https://interpoint.eventsair.com/atsnz-2021/registration/Site/Register
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Seminar Programme

TIME ROOM 1

9.00 - 9.45
Mobility beyond 65 – maintaining mobility and independence for older adults 
Tracee-lee Maginnity – Permobil Australia

10.00 Opening in Foyer – Inauguration by Hon Carmel Sepuloni

10.30 - 11.15
The Impact of MWC Propulsion: From the Paediatric to Adult Shoulder 
Rachel Fabiniak – Permobil Australia 

11.30 - 12.15
Fit for Purpose: Assessment & measurement – considerations for people requiring 

bariatric wheelchair & seating support 
Debbie Wilson – Seating To Go

12.15 - 1.15 Lunch

1.15 - 2.45
Applying Standardised Wheelchair Measures to the Seating and Mobility Process 
Lois Brown – ILS Rehab

3.15 - 4.00
Complex Seating Case Examples and Anecdotes from around the World! 
Bruce Mascull – Spex Seating      

Tuesday 6th July

TIME ROOM 2

9.00 - 9.45
Power Standing for Young People – Where Are We At?  

Rachel Maher – Permobil NZ

10.00 Opening in Foyer – Inauguration by Hon Carmel Sepuloni

10.30 - 11.15
Importance of Postural Care and Pressure Relief in Shower Commodes 

Jacqui Abel – Specialist Rehab Services

11.30 - 12.15
Enabling Good Lives – an update and where to from here 
Julie Hook – Ministry of Health and a team from Enabling Good Lives

12.15 - 1.15 Lunch

1.15 - 2.00
Be Motivated: ‘Do Not Let What You Cannot Do, Stop You From Doing What You Can!’ 

My Story – Ian Walker

3.15 - 4.00
Understanding the use of belts, harnesses for postural support in seating 
Henry Bertulfo – Medifab 
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TIME ROOM 1

9.00 - 10.00
Dating Life in a Wheelchair 

Juliana Carvahlo – Changemaker

10.15 - 11.00
Inclusive Tourism, Adaptive Adventure and the Makingtrax Movement, what is it all 

about? 

Jezza Williams – Making Trax

11.15 - 12.00 
Initiating Independent movement in Early Childhood 
Tracee-lee Maginnity – Permobil Australia

12.15 - 1.00
The Cookie Project Story: From 1 Crazy Idea to 15 Awards in 3 Years 

Eric Chuah – The Cookie Project

1.00 - 1.45 Lunch

1.45 - 2.30
Lying and Seating: More Linked than you think! 
Joana Santiago – Medifab

3.00 Expo closes

Wednesday 7th July

TIME ROOM 2

9.00 - 10.00
The Seat Cushion Micro Climate: Cushion Surface Temperature, Moisture and 

Humidity – What is the effect on Skin Integrity? Current Research Findings 

Amy Bjornson – Sunrise Medical

10.15 - 11.00
I.Lead – The Social Change Movement For Youth with a Disability 
Kramer Hoeflich – I.Lead

11.15 - 12.00 
Changing Places – Changing Lives: Lets Talk About Fully Accessible Bathroom 

Facilities in Public Places Throughout New Zealand 

Jenn Hooper MNZM- Changing Places

12.15 - 1.00
Releasing Ourselves from our Physical Prisons and Challenging Ableism 

Huhana Hickey MNZM – MinstD

1.00 - 1.45 Lunch

1.45 - 2.30
Living with a Disability and Breaking Stereo Types 
Jordan Milroy, Disability Advisor

3.00 Expo closes
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New Zealand’s largest display of assistive technology. 
Showcasing products and services to improve your everyday.

COMPANY STAND WEBSITE

A1 Wheelchairs Stand 18 www.a1wheelchairs.co.nz

Able Axcess Stand 38 www.ableaxcess.co.nz/home

Accessible Beaches NZ Stand 104 www.accessiblebeaches.co.nz/home

Action Mobility Stand 6 www.actionmobility.co.nz

Age Concern Auckland Table 4 www.ageconcernauckland.org.nz

Allied Medical Stand 100 www.alliedmedical.co.nz

Arjo New Zealand Stand 10 www.arjo.com/en-au

Beachwheels New Zealand Stand 110 www.beachwheels.co.nz

C1 South Stand 4 www.c1south.co.nz

Canterbury Concepts Stand 82 www.canterburyconcepts.com.au

Carers NZ Table 7 www.carers.net.nz 

CCS Disability Action Table 8 www.ccsdisabilityaction.org.nz

Cerebral Palsy Society Inc Table 5 www.cerebralpalsy.org.nz

Changing Places New Zealand Table 6 www.changingplaces.org.nz/Home.htm

Cubro Stand 2 www.cubro.co.nz

Dynamic Healthcare Stand 32 www.dynamichealthcare.co.nz

Empowerment Trust Stand 102 www.empowermenttrust.nz

Euromedical Stand 62 www.euromedical.co.nz

Goldfern Mobility Stand 72 www.goldfernmobility.co.nz

ICONA Stand 54 www.icona.co.nz

Invacare Stand 68 www.invacare.co.nz

Lifeplus Stand 108 www.lifeplus.co.nz

Medifab Stand 94 www.medifab.co.nz

Medix21 Stand 26 www.medix21.co.nz

Melrose Kiwi Concept Chairs Inc Stand 24 www.wheelchairs.co.nz

Merits Mobility Scooters Stand 74 www.goldfernmobility.co.nz

MobEco Stand 8 www.mobeco.co.nz

Mobility Centre Stand 50 www.mobilitycentre.co.nz

Mobility Supplies NZ Stand 78 www.mobilitysuppliesnz.co.nz

Morton & Perry Stand 16 www.mortonperry.co.nz

Para Mobility Stand 66 www.paramobility.com.au

Parafed Auckland Table 10 www.parafedauckland.co.nz

Permobil Stand 90 www.permobil.co.nz

Reha-Care Pro Stand 44 www.reha-care-pro.co.nz

Sensory Corner Stand 70 www.sensorycorner.co.nz

Sensory Sam Table 1 www.sensorysam.co.nz

Smart Living Concepts Stand 58 www.smartliving.co.nz

Taikura Trust Table 2 www.taikura.org.nz

The Wilson Home Trust Table 9 www.wilsonhometrust.org.nz

U-Plan Systems Stand 12 www.u-plansystems.co.nz

Wheel Adventures (Omeo) Stand 116 www.omeotechnology.com

WS Medical Stand 46 www.wsmedical.co.nz

Yes Disability Resource Centre Table 3 www.yesdisability.org.nz

Current exhibitor list check www.atsnzexpo.co.nz for updated list.
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How to get there
ATSNZ Disability Expo is being held at  
Vodafone Events Centre,  
770 Great South Road, Manukau 2104

Open Map Here 

It is located between State Highway One, SW20 Waterview and  
Great South Road. It is a 20 minute drive from Auckland’s CBD and  
10 minutes from Auckland Airport.

Directions

From Auckland’s city centre

Take the Southern Motorway and exit via the Redoubt 
Road off ramp. Turn right on Redoubt Road. Turn left on 
Great South Road. The centre is 700m to your left.

From Papakura

Take Southern Motorway and exit 449A-B for Great South 
Road. Turn left on Great South Road (signs for Manurewa). 
The centre is 400m to your left.

Parking

Entry to parking via gate 3. Parking is complimentary for 
event attendees.

Public transport

Click here to find out how to get to Vodafone Events 
Centre by bus or train.

Accommodation
Ramada Pacific Hotel & Suites Manukau

Conveniently served by motorway links to the CBD (20 min) and 
International Airport.

Accommodation options include Hotel Deluxe Rooms, studio, one 
and two-bedroom apartments. Our studios, one and two-bedroom 
apartments feature a fully equipped laundry and cooking facilities.

Ramada Suites by Wyndham Manukau
770a Great South Road, Manukau, Auckland
Phone 942 6000

Pre register 
now to receive:

FREE  
ENTRY

FREE 
SEMINAR 
PROGRAM

FREE 
PARKING

FREE 
COFFEE

Easy ways to register:

Visit www.atsnzexpo.co.nz

Phone 0800 451 590

Opening hours
Wednesday 6th July 8.30am – 4.00pm
Thursday 7th July 8.30am – 3.00pm

Organised by
Interpoint Events Pty Ltd in conjunction 
with ATSNZ Assistive Technology Suppliers 
New Zealand
Interpoint Events Pty Ltd
41 Bridge Road Glebe NSW 2037
Ph: 0800 451 590
Email: info@interpoint.com.au

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Vodafone+Events+Centre/@-36.998808,174.887441,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x742f7effb656fa9e!8m2!3d-36.9990443!4d174.8870992?hl=en-US
https://moovitapp.com/index/en-gb/public_transportation-Vodafone_Events_Centre-Auckland-site_18146377-784

